
NOM PRENOM CLUB LIGUE 100M 200M TOTAL 100M 200M TOTAL

1 BEAUMONT ALAIN S.T.E.L LORRAINE 247 243 490 13 3 16

2 BAILLE ERIC C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 249 241 490 11 4 15

3 ARTAUD LOUIS C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 248 242 490 12 2 14

4 SERAIN ROGER C.T. MODANE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 246 243 489 8 8

5 TAPIA ERNETO VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 241 238 479 4 2 6

6 COT SERGE ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 240 239 479 1 3 4

7 MASELLI PIERRE TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 243 232 475 4 4

8 CHASSAING ERIC C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 244 230 474 8 8

9 PACCAUD JACQUES TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 229 230 459 3 2 5

10 PREVEL JEAN-MICHEL ViTROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 234 225 459 4 4

11 DOVO DANIEL VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 210 236 446 4 1 5

12 VARVIER MICHEL TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 199 230 429 1 2 3

13 BERNARD HENRY C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 243 38 281 7 7
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NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE WU 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WU 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 BAILLE ERIC C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 41 50 50 50 49 50 249 2 3 3 2 1 11

2 ARTAUD LOUIS C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 49 49 50 50 49 50 248 2 3 4 3 2 12

3 BEAUMONT ALAIN S.T.E.L LORRAINE 50 49 49 49 50 50 247 2 3 1 3 2 4 13

4 SERAIN ROGER C.T. MODANE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 49 48 50 48 50 50 246 3 2 2 2 2 8

5 CHASSAING ERIC C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 16 50 47 50 48 49 244 2 2 3 1 8

6 BERNARD HENRY C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 49 46 50 49 49 243 2 1 1 2 1 2 7

7 MASELLI PIERRE TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 48 48 49 50 47 49 243 2 1 1 1 1 4

8 TAPIA ERNESTO VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 46 50 49 49 44 49 241 1 2 1 1 4

9 COT SERGE ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 49 47 48 48 48 49 240 1 1 1

10 PREVEL JEAN-MICHEL ViTROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 48 46 47 48 46 47 234 1 2 1 4

11 PACCAUD JACQUES TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 47 48 46 45 45 45 229 1 1 1 1 3

12 DOVO DANIEL ViTROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE / 20 45 46 50 49 210 2 1 1 4

13 VARVIER MICHEL TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 43 43 34 36 45 41 199 1 1 1

MATCHS

HUNTER 100 M
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MOUCHES



NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE WU 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WU 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 BEAUMONT ALAIN S.T.E.L LORRAINE 49 48 49 49 48 49 243 1 1 1 3

2 SERAIN ROGER C.T. MODANE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 46 49 50 47 47 50 243

3 ARTAUD LOUIS C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 47 50 50 48 47 242 1 1 1 2

4 BAILLE ERIC C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 43 48 49 48 49 47 241 2 1 1 4

5 COT SERGE ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 39 47 48 49 48 47 239 1 1 1 3

6 TAPIA ERNETO VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 33 48 47 47 47 49 238 1 1 2

7 DOVO DANIEL VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 44 46 47 50 46 47 236 1 1 1

8 MASELLI PIERRE TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 46 44 48 47 44 49 232

9 PACCAUD JACQUES TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 46 45 45 49 46 45 230 1 1 2

10 VARVIER MICHEL TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 48 44 46 46 48 46 230 2 2

11 CHASSAING ERIC C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 10 45 46 49 46 44 230

12 PREVEL JEAN-MICHEL ViTROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 48 45 45 46 43 46 225

13 BERNARD HENRY C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 3 38 38

MATCHS

HUNTER 200 M
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CLUB LIGUE NOM PRÉNOM TOTAL

PREVEL Jean-Michel 459

VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE TAPIA Ernesto 479

DOVO Daniel 446

MASELLI PIERRE 475

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE PACCAUD JACQUES 459

VARVIER MICHEL 429

ARTAUD Louis 490

C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE BAILLE Eric 490

BERNARD Henry 281
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1384
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